MASTER OF ARTS IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Stockton University

The Master of Arts in Criminal Justice program requires 36 credits and 3.0 cumulative average.
MACI courses require a B or better to receive credit.

MACI Core Classes

Fall Spring
5222 Victimology 5206 Criminological Theory
5315 Crime Data and Analysis 5410 Criminal Justice Policy and Planning
5214 Corrections 5250 Law Enforcement and Policing
5316 Graduate Research and Evaluation in CJ 5420 Judicial Process
MACIJ Track Requirements
Administration and Leadership Track Forensic Psychology Track

5408 Criminal Justice Management and Leadership 5208 Forensic and Legal Psychology
5460 Organizational Psychology 5210 Forensic Psychopathology and Treatment

Track Elective Track Elective

Any MAC] Elective Any MAC] Elective

Homeland Security Track Justice Studies Track

5505 Terrorism Any MAC] Elective
5509 Fundamentals/Theory of Emergency Mngmnt Any MAC] Elective

Track Elective
Any MAC] Elective

Any MAC] Elective
Any MAC] Elective

MACI Electives by Track

5509
5348
5306
5328
5368
5540

5408
5306
5328
5368
5540
5521

Administration and Leadership Track
Fundamentals/Theory of Emergency Mngmnt
Drugs, Crime, and Criminal Justice
Geographical Profiling and Analysis
Cyber Crime
Crime and Place
Homeland Security Policy

Homeland Security Track
Criminal Justice Management and Leadership
Geographical Profiling and Analysis
Cyber Crime
Crime and Place
Homeland Security Policy
Borders

5460
5348
5306
5328
5368
5225

5800
5890
5990

Forensic Psychology Track
Organizational Psychology
Drugs, Crime, and Criminal Justice
Geographical Profiling and Analysis
Cyber Crime
Crime and Place
Criminal Psychology and Profiling

Justice Studies Track

Any MAC] Four Electives

Additional Electives for All Tracks
Independent Study
Advanced Independent Research/Publication
Graduate Internship




