MASTER OF ARTS IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE

The Master of Arts in Criminal Justice program requires 36 credits and 3.0 cumulative average. MACJ courses require a B or better to receive credit.

MACJ Core Classes							
Fall		Spring					
5222	Victimology	5206	Criminological Theory				
5315	Crime Data and Analysis	5410	Criminal Justice Policy and Planning				
5214	Corrections	5250	Law Enforcement and Policing				
5316	Graduate Research and Evaluation in CJ	5420	Judicial Process				

MACJ Track Requirements						
	Administration and Leadership Track		Forensic Psychology Track			
5408	Criminal Justice Management and Leadership	5208	Forensic and Legal Psychology			
5460	Organizational Psychology	5210	Forensic Psychopathology and Treatment			
	Track Elective		Track Elective			
	Any MACJ Elective		Any MACJ Elective			
Homeland Security Track		Justice Studies Track				
5505	Terrorism		Any MACJ Elective			
5509	Fundamentals/Theory of Emergency Mngmnt		Any MACJ Elective			
	Track Elective		Any MACJ Elective			
	Any MACJ Elective		Any MACJ Elective			

	MACJ Electives by Track						
Administration and Leadership Track		Forensic Psychology Track					
5509	Fundamentals/Theory of Emergency Mngmnt	5460	Organizational Psychology				
5348	Drugs, Crime, and Criminal Justice	5348	Drugs, Crime, and Criminal Justice				
5306	Geographical Profiling and Analysis	5306	Geographical Profiling and Analysis				
5328	Cyber Crime	5328	Cyber Crime				
5368	Crime and Place	5368	Crime and Place				
5540	Homeland Security Policy	5225	Criminal Psychology and Profiling				
Homeland Security Track		Justice Studies Track					
5408	Criminal Justice Management and Leadership		Any MACJ Four Electives				
5306	Geographical Profiling and Analysis						
5328	Cyber Crime		Additional Electives for All Tracks				
5368	Crime and Place	5800	Independent Study				
5540	Homeland Security Policy	5890	Advanced Independent Research/Publication				
5521	Borders	5990	Graduate Internship				